SP.26.2.2023                                                                                                                     Wykaz produktów

Część 2 – Mięso i produkty mięsne




(pieczęć wykonawcy)

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Lp.
	Nazwa artykułu
	Jedn. miary
	Ilość
	Cena jednostkowa brutto
	Wartość brutto

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1.
	Filet z kurczaka
	kg
	210
	
	

	2.
	Filet z indyka
	kg
	60
	
	

	3.
	Udziec z kurczaka
	kg
	240
	
	

	4.
	Kurczak świeży
	kg
	280
	
	

	5.
	Łopatka wieprzowa b/k
	kg
	420
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	6.
	Karkówka b/k
	kg
	25
	
	

	7.
	Schab wieprzowy b/k
	kg
	90
	
	

	8.
	Szponder wołowy
	kg
	18
	
	

	9.
	Szynka wieprzowa b/k
	kg
	120
	
	

	 
	Razem
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